


.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00-
.00
.00
.00

03,/,27/02 14:52 FAX 6512290988 ALLIANCE BANK 11003
DEPOSIT SYSTEM ONLINE ACCOUNT STATEMENT INQUIRY PAGE REQ:

BANK: 592 ACCOUNT: 0005604823 CYCLE REQ: C AUTHORITY: 0 SEARCH PAGE: 000
NAME: MN AIRLINES LLC LAST STMT: 02/28/02 THRU: 03/27/02 '
PRA LINE: LST STMT BAL: .00
PRA AVAIL: CURR BAL: 1,596,459.00 PND EFT:
TRANS POST TC -- DESCRIPTION =-- -SERIAL NC- -- AMOUNT =--- --- BALANCE ---
03/01 03/01 784 WIRE TRANSFER CRED (| 500,000.00 500,000
03/04 03/04 784 WIRE TRANSFER CRED 500,000.00 1,000,000
03/06 03/06 828 MISC DEBIT QD 500,000.00 500,000
03/12 03/12 600 DEPOSIT 505,000.00 1,005,000
03/14 03/14 153 WIRE TRANSFER DEBI () 32,500.00 972,500
03/15 03/15 153 WIRE TRANSFER DEBI 250,000.00 722,500
03/19 03/19 153 WIRE TRANSFER DERI &) 90,000.00 632,500
03/20 03/20 153 WIRE TRANSFER DEBI & 200,000.00 432,500
03/21 03/21 153 WIRE TRANSFER DEBI @ 20,000.00 412,500
03/21 03/21 258 SERVICE CHARGE ) 16.00 412,484
03/22 03/22 153 WIRE TRANSFER DEBI E;? 16,025.00 396,459
03/22 03/22 153 WIRE TRANSFER DEBI (3’ 250,000.C0 146,459
03/25 03/25 784 WIRE TRANSFER crep QD 1,400,000.00 1,546,459
03/26 03/26 153 WIRE TRANSFER DEBI & 125,000.00 1,421,459
03/27 PEND 153 WIRE TRANSFER DEBI (3. 75,000.00 1,346,459
03/27 PEND 750 DEPOSIT | 250,000.00 1,596,459
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